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ds_rms vs run

yield _bcm_dg

O o0
AN N
= 3
S o
(@)
p e
() 4
%0
+i
44 — [ )
0 o
N~| @
(@))
ol e
o
[V
© [
c
~~
N o
< o
°
o
°
| 1 _ | 1 __
(q\] 0
o <
o

e¢sve

¢are
s

s>
TSYE

TSVE
TSYE

Tav€

‘0sve
‘0sve

‘0sve
WA 2>

WA
WAL 2

WAL 2

‘Ovre
ovve

‘Shve
‘Shve

‘Shve
‘Shve

‘Shve

‘Shve
vrre

vyve

vrve

vrre



yield_cav4bQ_mean vs run
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bcmO0I02_rms vs run
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yield_bpmOIO1WS rms vs run
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bcm_an _ds rms vs run
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asym_bcm_an_ds3 _mean vs run
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asym_bcm_dg_ds _mean vs run
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ds_rms vs run
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asym_cav4cQ_rms vs run
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yield_bpm1X_ rms vs run
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yield_bpm1lY_rms vs run
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yield_bpm11lY_rms vs run
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yield_bpm14X_mean vs run
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yield_bpm14Y_mean vs run
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yield_bpm14Y_rms vs run
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yield_bpm12X_mean vs run

0.4

S0LB e

x2 I ndf

3.614e+07 / 26
-1.157 + 4.676e-05

2000

1500

1000

500

-500

-1000

-1500

-2000

-2500

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

pulllD

Entries

- Mean

Std Dev

27

0

8 6 4 =2 0 2 4 6




yield_bpm12X rms vs run
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yield_bpm12Y_rms vs run
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yield_bpm16X_rms vs run
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yield_bpm16Y_mean vs run
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yield_bpm16Y_rms vs run

© ©
N O
> o
S ©
T~
o ™
M ™
S+
.
w0 F
©
~
o
=
o
Y—
o
[
~~
N (@)
< o
®

0.014

0.012

0.008

0.004

0.002—e ® * °

e¢sve

¢are
s

s>
TSYE

TSVE
TSYE

Tav€

‘0sve
‘0sve

‘0sve
WA 2>

WA
WAL 2

WAL 2

‘Ovre
ovve

‘Shve
‘Shve

‘Shve
‘Shve

‘Shve

‘Shve
vrre

vyve
vrve

vrre



4000

3000

2000

1000

—-1000

—2000

—-3000

—-4000

diff_cav4bX_mean vs run

TTTT
—

------------------------------------------------------------ pO

X2 / ndf

27.54 126

1.666 + 1.457

3444. 0

“nmo T am vw ot o " mo TN o YT ot wo o
IS I8 QR vy VW 69 N~ TN NS 89 4 gd dd o §
S IS S I S < S ¥ W 0 L LW W
S I & IY IY IS T Y I S F I s ¥ F
o om P om oM 6O m Po oo VDo m %P0 om om O

27
8.973
5.091

pulllD

35

25

Entries 27

Mean 0.08977

Std Dev 1.006

15

1 . L

0.5
OIIIlIIIlIIIIII|III|II|III|III
-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8



diff cav4dbX rms vs run
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